
GRAB & GO

707-987-1205MENUMENU
Grab & Go

CHIPS

ASSORTED PASTRIES

BROWNIE

WALNUT BROWNIE

$2.50

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

ASSORTED COOKIES $2.50

WARM BITES
NATHAN’S HOT DOG

CUP OF CHILI

CLAM CHOWDER CUP

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

SOUP OF THE DAY CUP $5.00

ADD ONIONS, SOUR CREAM,
CHEESE, OR JALAPENOS                                       

.50

BOWL OF CHILI $10.00

BOWL OF CLAM CHOWDER $11.00

BOWL OF SOUP DU JOUR $9.00

COLD CASE

ASSORTED DESSERTS

SPECIALTY SALADS

ASSORTED BOWLS

ASSORTED SANDWICHES

$4.50

$5.00

$7.00

$4.50

PRICED AS MARKED

HOT SANDWICHES

PIZZA SANDWICH

SALAMI AND CHEESE

HAM AND CHEESE

PASTRAMI AND CHEESE

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

YOUR CHOICE OF 3 TOPPINGS
ON OPEN FACED FRENCH ROLL

TOASTED TO PERFECTION ON
AN OPEN FACED FRENCH ROLL

CLASSIC HAM AND CHEESE
TOASTED ON A FRENCH ROLL

PASTRAMI AND CHEESE ON
A TOASTED FRENCH ROLL

PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

VEGETARIAN 

COMBINATION

MEAT SUPREME$18.00

$26.00

$27.00

$27.00
INCLUDES MARINARA AND
CHEESE

OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS,
BELLS, TOMATOES, & GARLIC

SAUSAGE, BEEF, SALAMI,
PEPPERONI, LINGUICA, OLIVES,
MUSHROOMS, BELLS, & ONIONS

SAUSAGE, BEEF, SALAMI, PEPPERONI,
LINGUICA, HAM, AND PASTRAMI

FIREHOUSE $25.00
OLIVE OIL BASED CRUST WITH CHEESE,
LIINGUICA, & SLICED JALAPEÑOS

HALF AND HALF CUSTOM
CREATE YOUR OWN HALF AND
HALF PIZZA. CHARGED AT THE
MOST EXPENSIVE HALF

HOT & READY SLICE $3.00
SUN-THURS 4PM-9PM
FRI & SAT 4PM-12AM

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZAS AVAILABLE
ASK FOR FULL PIZZA MENU

ALL PIZZAS ARE LARGE 14"

& UP

& UP

& UP

& UP

SUN-THURS 4PM-9PM
FRI & SAT 4PM-12AM

ADD CHILI $1.50

MUFFIN $4.00


