



#### **GRAB & GO**

CHIPS	\$2.50
ASSORTED PASTRIES	\$3.00
BROWNIE	\$4.00
WALNUT BROWNIE	\$5.00
ASSORTED COOKIES	\$2.50
MUFFIN	\$4.00

# **COLD CASE**

<b>PRICED</b>	AS M	<b>ARKED</b>
---------------	------	--------------

I MOLD AS MANNE	•
ASSORTED DESSERTS	<b>\$4.50</b> & UP
SPECIALTY SALADS	<b>\$5.00</b> & UP
ASSORTED BOWLS	\$7.00 & UP
ASSORTED SANDWICHES	\$4.50 & UP

#### **WARM BITES**

\$4.00

**NATHAN'S HOT DOG** 

ADD ONIONS, SOUR CREAM, CHEESE, OR JALAPENOS	.50
ADD CHILI	\$1.50
CUP OF CHILI	\$5.00
BOWL OF CHILI	\$10.00
CLAM CHOWDER CUP	\$6.00
<b>BOWL OF CLAM CHOWDER</b>	\$11.00
SOUP OF THE DAY CUP	\$5.00
BOWL OF SOUP DU JOUR	\$9.00

## **HOT SANDWICHES**

SUN-THURS 4PM-9PM EDI & CAT ADM-12AM

FRI & SAT 4PM-12AM	
PIZZA SANDWICH	\$10.00
YOUR CHOICE OF 3 TOPPINGS ON OPEN FACED FRENCH ROLL	
SALAMI AND CHEESE	\$10.00
TOASTED TO PERFECTION ON AN OPEN FACED FRENCH ROLL	
HAM AND CHEESE	\$10.00
CLASSIC HAM AND CHEESE TOASTED ON A FRENCH ROLL	
	410.00

**PASTRAMI AND CHEESE** \$10.00 PASTRAMI AND CHEESE ON A TOASTED FRENCH ROLL

### **PIZZA**

HOT & READY SLICE

SUN-THURS 4PM-9PM FRI & SAT 4PM-12AM

\$18.00 \$27.00 **CHEESE PIZZA MEAT SUPREME INCLUDES MARINARA AND** 

SAUSAGE, BEEF, SALAMI, PEPPI LINGUICA, HAM, AND PASTRAMI PEPPERONI, **CHEESE** 

\$26.00 **VEGETARIAN** \$25.00 **FIREHOUSE** 

OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, **OLIVE OIL BASED CRUST WITH CHEESE, BELLS, TOMATOES, & GARLIC** LIINGUICA, & SLICED JALAPEÑOS

\$27.00 **HALF AND HALF CUSTOM COMBINATION** 

CREATE YOUR OWN HALF AND HALF PIZZA. CHARGED AT THE MOST EXPENSIVE HALF SAUSAGE, BEEF, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, LINGUICA, OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, BELLS, & ONIONS

**ALL PIZZAS ARE LARGE 14"** 

**BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZAS AVAILABLE** 

**ASK FOR FULL PIZZA MENU**